## 00102187

Department of State

OOD. EXAM CR

Division of Corporat P. O. Box 6327	ions			
Tallahassee, FL 323	14	80000: -10/ ***	3 <b>425708</b> — 16/00 <u>—</u> 01084—00 **87.50 *****87	<b>1</b> 14 .50
SUBJECT:	he Pressure ( PROPOSED CORPORATE	- 10		
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the articles	s of incorporation and a c	check for:	ı DD Chec
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,	PD Cher 2637, 87.5
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	9
FROM:	Ray Conne	inted or typed)	· .	
	6095 NW 8	8th Street	<del> </del>	-
	margate f	19 33063 State & Zip	404	-
Conner HORIZATION BY PI	- GAVE	elephone number	SECRE TALLAH	00-
RECT Articles W	4VI	- 	TARY	3 7

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 18, 2000

RAY CONNER 273 S ST RD 7 STE 281 MARGATE, FL 33068

SUBJECT: THE PRESSURE CLEANING CO. INC.

Ref. Number: W00000025170

We have received your document for THE PRESSURE CLEANING CO. INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with an address and telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

The articles of incorporation must be prepared in compliance with section 607.0202, Florida Statutes. Please refer to this section of the law.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6925.

Letter Number: 100A00054663

Cynthia Blalock Document Specialist

Do to Company Do Doy Coor Mallaharran Florida 20214

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION  [In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	
The Pressure cleaning	Company INC.
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	· · /
273 South State Rd 7 mc	argate Ala surte281
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	33068
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
This cororation is organized to	offer a
EXterior deaning service to The	De Colonea
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  The S Cororation is organized is:  Exterior cleaning Service To The com  ARTICLE IV SHARES  The number of shares of stock is:	mounty in a profesional
	1 / 1001
One Share	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es):	
- Carol Conner	
6095 NW8th St margate Fla 33	
marate fla 33	1068 2731 PET ET SEE
1.00.5	等等后
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	TO 2 0
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	5: 0 5: 0
· Carol conner	ALE 6
6095 NW8th St	~
marante fly 3306	8
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:	-
•	
Ray Conner 6095 NW 8th 2	+ 1 margate fla
199 CONTO 6095 NO 8112	Well 33068
*******************************	• 1
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporatificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act is	
Carol Conner -	10-11-900
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Ray Conner.	10-22-2000
Signature/Incorporator	Date